Downtown Curry Streetscape Project 

Contract No.:  1415-145C 

Page: C - 3 
(Construction Independent Contractor Agreement)  

5. COMPENSATION: 

5.1 The parties agree that CONTRACTOR will provide the WORK specified in the Contract for the 
Contract Amount of Three Million Nine Hundred Ninety Thousand Two Hundred Ten Dollars and 35/100 
($3,990,210.35). 

The CMAR’s Guaranteed Maximum Price (GMP) for the entire Work on the referenced Project: 

1)  Cost of the Work (excluding Lines 2 through 5) $ 3,275,387.21   

2)  CMAR’s General Conditions    $    173,731.20   

3)  CMAR’s Fee      $    167,367.10